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Officers Position Discipline  Term Email Phone 

Sharon Chamard President Justice 17-18 sechamard@alaska.edu 786-1813 

Maria Willians 1st Vice President Alaska Native Studies 17-18 mdwilliams6@alaska.edu 786-6136 

Scott Downing 2nd Vice President English 17-18 smdowning@alaska.edu 262-0390 

Carrie King UAB Chair Dietetics & Nutrition 17-18 cdking@alaska.edu 786-6597 

Anthony Paris GAB Chair Mechanical Engineering  17-18 ajparis@alaska.edu  786-1912 

Dave Fitzgerald Past President Computer Information Systems 17-18 dafitzgerald@alaska.edu  786-4482 

David Bowie Parliamentarian English 17-18 dbowie2@alaska.edu  786-4359 

 

 

Senators Representing Discipline  Term Email Phone 

Brock, Jennifer At-Large Mechanical Engineering 17-19 jmcferran@alaska.edu  786-4745 

Flanders-Crosby, Jill At-Large Theatre & Dance 17-19 jaflanderscrosby@alaska.edu 786-1794 

Foster, Larry At-Large  Mathematics & Statistics 16-18 lmfoster@alaska.edu 786-4868 

Grabarek, Lukasz At-Large Mathematics 17-19 lgrabarek@alaska.edu  745-9752 

Hicks, Erin At-Large  Astronomy 17-18 ekhicks@alaska.edu 786-7764 

Kullberg, Max At-Large Pharmaceutical Sciences 16-18 mpkullberg@alaska.edu 786-7708 

Pence, Sandra At-Large Dental Programs  16-18 spence2@alaska.edu  786-6925 

Van Dommelen, Dorn At-Large Geography 17-19 dvandommelen@alaska.edu  786-1765 

Din, Herminia CAS Fine Arts Art 17-19 hdin@alaska.edu 786-1785 

Metzger, Colleen CAS Fine Arts Theatre & Dance 16-18 cmetzger@alaska.edu 786-1797 

Bowie, David CAS Humanities English 16-18 dbowie2@alaska.edu 786-4359 

Dunscomb, Paul CAS Humanities History 16-18 pedunscomb@alaska.edu 786-1728 

Harville, Barbara CAS Humanities Journalism & Communication  16-18 baharville@alaska.edu  786-4396 

Kelly, Terrence CAS Humanities  Philosophy 17-19 tmkelly2@alaska.edu  786-1374 

Widdicombe, Toby 

 
CAS Humanities 

English 

 

16-17 

17-18 

rtwiddicombe@alaska.edu 

 

786-4377 

 

Andrews, Eric CAS Math./Natural Sc. Mathematics & Statistics 17-18 eandrews5@alaska.edu  786-1963 

Cook, Sam CAS Math./Natural Sc. Mathematics & Statistics  16-18 scook25@alaska.edu  786-1743 

Folias, Stefanos CAS Math./Natural Sc. Mathematics & Statistics  17-19 sfolias@alaska.edu 786-1618 

Hicks, Nathaniel CAS Math./Natural Sc. Physics & Astronomy 16-18 nkhicks@alaska.edu 786-1348 

Thiru, Kanapathi‘Sam’ CAS Math./Natural Sc. Mathematics & Statistics  17-19 kthiru@alaska.edu 786-1958 

Venema, Rieken CAS Math./Natural Sc. Mathematics & Statistics   17-19 rvenema@alaska.edu 786-4854 

Boeckmann, Robert CAS Social Sciences Psychology 16-18 rjboeckmann@alaska.edu  786-1793 

Ippolito, Mari CAS Social Sciences Psychology  16-18 mfippolito@alaska.edu  786-1955 

Nabors, Forrest CAS Social Sciences Political Science  16-18 fanabors@alaska.edu  786-4857 

Jeffries, Frank CBPP Management & Marketing 16-18 fljeffries@alaska.edu 786-4162 

Karahan, Gokhan CBPP Accounting  16-18 gkarahan@alaska.edu 786-4132 

Orley, Soren CBPP Accounting 17-19 seorley@alaska.edu  786-4141 

Protasel, Greg CBPP Economics & Public Policy 17-19 gjprotasel@alaska.edu 786-1786 

Coulter, Cathy COE Elementary Education 17-19 cacoulter@alaska.edu 786-4457 

Ohle, Kathryn COE Teaching & Learning  16-18 kohle@alaska.edu 786-4433 

Dutta, Utpal CoEng Civil Engineering 16-18 udutta2@alaska.edu  786-1952 

Paris, Anthony CoEng Mechanical Engineering  17-19 ajparis@alaska.edu  786-1912 

Wang, Caixia CoEng Geomatics 17-19 cwang12@alaska.edu  786-1804 

Allen, Mary Dallas COH Social Work 17-19 mallen42@alaska.edu 786-6992 

Ampong, David COH School of Nursing 17-19 dnampong@alaska.edu 786-6376 
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Fortson, Ryan COH Justice 16-18 hrfortson@alaska.edu  786-4886 

Hinterberger, Tim COH Developmental Biology 16-18 tjhinterberger@alaska.edu  786-4632 

King, Carrie COH Dietetics & Nutrition 16-18 cdking@alaska.edu 786-6597 

Shamburger, Carri COH Dental Programs 17-19 cashamburger@alaska.edu 786-4344 

Toscano, Sharyl COH School of Nursing 17-19 setoscano@alaska.edu 786-6377 

Bridges, Anne CTC Culinary Arts & Hospitality 17-19 abridges2@alaska.edu 786-1404 

Kirk, Sarah CTC 
English & Developmental 

Studies 
16-18 sjkirk@alaska.edu  786-6851 

Ossiander-Gobeille, Megan CTC 
College Prep & Developmental 

Studies 
17-19 maossiandergobeille@alaska.edu  786-6159 

Smith, Kelly CTC Automotive Technology 17-19 kjsmith@alaska.edu 786-6143 

Long, Toby Kenai Chemistry 17-19 tlong23@alaska.edu 262-0262 

Partridge, Brian Kenai Psychology 16-18 bcpartridge@alaska.edu 235-1604 

Stuive, Christina Kenai Counseling 16-18 cjstuive@alaska.edu  262-0335 

Deal, Kitty Kodiak Elementary Education 17-19 kldeal@alaska.edu 486-1223 

Kuden, Jodee Library Collection Department 17-19 jlkuden@alaska.edu  786-1875 

Sterling, Lorelei Library Distance Education 17-19 lsterling@alaska.edu 786-1872 

Bannan, Deborah Mat-Su Psychology 16-18 dgbannan@alaska.edu  746-9347 

Graham, Rachel Mat-Su Mathematics  16-18 rgraham10@alaska.edu  746-9348 

Johnson, Steve PWSCC 
Computer Information 

Systems 
16-18 swjohnson@alaska.edu 834-1633 

Brown, Barbara Student Affairs Academic Counselor  16-18 bebrown@alaska.edu 486-1211 

 

 

Scheduled Meeting Dates 

Fridays, 2:30 – 4:30 p.m., LIB 307 

Fall 2017 Spring 2018 

August 16 – Retreat   

September 1 February 2 

October 6 March 2 

November 3  April 6 

December 1 May 4 

 

 

Governance Office Staff Phone E-mail 

Monique Marron, Governance Coordinator 786-1994 mdmarron@alaska.edu  
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